
燃气的压力换算表
	单元
	酒吧
	姆巴
	帕
	千帕
	兆帕（托）
	千克力/平方厘米
	毫米汞柱
	MMWC
	PSI
	1"马桶

	1巴
	1
	1000
	100
	100
	0,1
	101,972
	750,062
	10197,16
	145,038
	401,463

	1毫巴
	0,001
	1
	100
	0,1
	0,0001
	1,01972.10-3
	0,7501
	101,972
	0,0145
	401,463.10-3

	1帕
	0,0001
	0,01
	1
	0,001
	0,000001
	1,01972.10-5
	0,0075
	0,10197
	0,000145
	4,01463.10-3

	1 千帕
	0,01
	10
	1000
	1
	0,001
	0,010197
	75,006
	101,972
	0,145
	401,463

	1兆帕
	10
	10,000
	1,000.00
	1000
	1
	101,972
	7500,62
	101972
	145,038
	4014,63

	1kgf/C2
	0,981
	980,7
	980,666
	98.0665
	0,09807
	1
	735,56
	10,000
	142,233
	3,937,008

	1毫米汞柱
	0,00133
	1,333
	133,63
	0,13332
	0,1333.10-3
	0,001359
	1
	135,951
	0,01934
	0,53524

	MMWC
	0,000098
	0,098
	9,807
	0,009807
	9,807,106
	0,001
	0,07356
	1
	0,0012
	39,37008.10.3

	1 磅/平方英寸
	0,06895
	68,95
	6895,06
	6,895
	6,895.10-3
	0,07031
	51,717
	703,01
	1
	27,68

	1''厕所
	2,490893,10-3
	249,089
	249,089
	0,249089
	0,249089.10-3
	2,54.10-3
	186,832
	25,4
	0,03613
	1
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